
All exams to take place in the Main Hall unless the exam requires the usage of ICT and/or other 

media. Students requiring special arrangements will be identified and given special exam provisions 

by the exam team. 

 

 

 

 

Year 12 Linear Exam Timetable- Summer 2018 

WEEK ONE 

 

AM 
8:45am 

 

PM 
1:45pm  

Monday 30th April 

 
Psychology 1  

GCSE Retake English 1 
 
 
 

 
Law 1  
RE 1  

 
 

Tuesday 1st May 

 
Computer Science 1  
English Literature 1  

 
 

 
 
 
 

Wednesday 2nd May 

 
Sociology 1  

 
 

 
Chemistry 1  

 
 
 

Thursday 3rd May 

 
Economics 1  

GCSE Retake English 2 
 
 
 
 

 
English Lang & Lit 1  

Geography 1  
Gov & Politics 1  

 
 

Friday 4th May 

 
Business AL 1  

Physics 1  
 
 

 
Biology 1  
History 1  
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Mathematics  
* Paper 1 (2 hours) - Friday 18th May 2018 
* Paper 2 (1h 15mins) - Friday 25th May 2018 
Further Maths: 
* 1h 40mins - Wednesday 16th May 2018 

WEEK TWO 

 

AM 
8:45am 

 

PM 
1:45pm  

Monday 7th May  

 
 

BANK HOLIDAY 

 
 

BANK HOLIDAY 

Tuesday 8th May 

 
Computer Science 2  
English Literature 2  

Law 2  
 
 

 
RE 2  

 
 
 

Wednesday 9th May 

 
Sociology 2  

 
 
 

 
Chemistry 2  

History 2  
 
 

Thursday 10th May 

 
 

Economics 2  
 

 
 
 

 

 
English Lang & Lit 2  

Gov & Politics 2  
Biology 2  

 
 

Friday 11th May 

 
Business AL 2  

Media Studies 1  
Physics 2  

RE 3  
 
 

 
Psychology 2  
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